Simply better organised: With its extraordinary degree of flexibility, Drägerware Workshop
software is the ideal complete solution for workshop management. The innovative, user-
friendly software solution provides more transparency, improved processes and increased
efficiency.
Drägerware Software
Drägerware.
Workshop Software 5000/7000
—

Drägerware additional license Workshop 5000/7000 6538010
Cross upgrade Workshop 5000 to 7000 6538014
Ordering Information
Extensions for Workshop 5000/7000 Order number
Drägerware.Mobile Workplace basic package 6401205
Drägerware.Workplace additional license 6401199
DW.Mobile: Zebra® TC-52x-Set touch computer with an integrated 1D/2D barcode scanner 3701050
MC-3330xR - set: for bulk scanning of UHF-RFID tags, for single scanning of NFC and 1D/2D barcodes,
Android 10
3725820
Annual license fee App 1965279
Accessories Order number
Barcode scanner standard, wired AG02491
Barcode scanner standard, wireless AG02816
Barcode stickers inside, small 22x8mm, role with 500 stickers (for sticking from inside eg. inside mask visor) AG02550
Barcode stickers outside, small 22x8mm, role with 500 stickers (for sticking outside, eg. on housing) AG02551
Barcode stickers inside, large 30x13mm, role with 500 stickers (for sticking from inside eg. inside mask visor) AG02396
Barcode stickers outside, large 30x13mm, role with 500 stickers (for sticking outside, eg. on housing) AG02395
Double role for barcode stickers role with 1.000 stickers, outside, large 30x13mm, role with 1.000 stickers,
each number twice, eg. for hose coupling
6533971
Transponder reader (125 kHz) 6559283